Cramer Lab Chairs GSA Price List
Effective January 1, 2026
2     CRAMER       		           sales: sales@cramerinc.com / 1.800.366.6700     orders: orders@cramerinc.com     www.cramerinc.com       		   sales: sales@cramerinc.com / 1.800.366.6700     orders: orders@cramerinc.com     www.cramerinc.com 		  CRAMER     3
4     CRAMER       		           sales: sales@cramerinc.com / 1.800.366.6700     orders: orders@cramerinc.com     www.cramerinc.com       		   sales: sales@cramerinc.com / 1.800.366.6700     orders: orders@cramerinc.com     www.cramerinc.com 		  CRAMER     5
HELIX LOOP
FUSION r+
Loop  –  p.12
Simply technical seating

30 - 37 IN Desk-to-Counter
33 - 42 IN High
HOW TO ORDER
LIST
PRICE
ORDER
CODE CATEGORY
DIMENSIONS
Fusion r+
PRICING
OPTIONS
SEAT DIMENSIONS WIDTH (X) DEPTH 20.00 IN (X) 19.25
SEAT HEIGHT MIN-MAX
DESK 16.50 IN - 21.50 IN
DESK TO COUNTER 17.75 IN - 25.00 IN
HIGH 22.00 IN - 32.00 IN
BACK DIMENSIONS WIDTH (X) HEIGHT 16.75 IN - 15.00 IN
BASE DIMENSIONS DIAMETER 26.75 IN
ARMPAD HEIGHT
ABOVE SEAT
MIN - MAX 5.25 IN - 9.00 IN
DISTANCE BETWEEN
ARMPADS
MIN - MAX 17.75 IN - 21.00 IN
WEIGHT DESK 32 LBS
DESK TO COUNTER 39 LBS
HIGH 39 LBS
ARMS 10 LBS
FUSION r+ ESD Fusion r+
CHAIR
HEIGHT
ADJUSTMENT
MECHANISM
MODEL
NUMBER
LIST
PRICE
MODEL
NUMBER
LIST
PRICE
Desk
2-Way RPMD2 $797.50
4-Way RPMD4 $885.50 RPMD4256Q $1,138.50
7-Way RPMD7 $1,058.75
Desk-to-
Counter
2-Way RPML2 $929.50
4-Way RPML4 $1,017.50
High
2-Way RPMH2 $902.00
4-Way RPMH4 $987.25 RPMH4256Q $1,237.50
	 2	 multi-surface dual wheel............................... standard**
	 3	 non-rolling glide...........................................................n/c
	9	 weight activated breaks when seated.................$88.00
		  (not available for ESD models)
10	 hard surface single wheel with 3” diameter......... $38.50
		  (not available for ESD models)
B		  adjustable arms.....................................................$112.75
T		  articulating arms................................................... $143.00
		  (not available for ESD models)
	 	 flat surface black footring............................. standard**
X		 flat surface chrome footring (20”).......................... $22.00
			       **on desk-to-counter and high height models only
	282	 grey.....................................................................................
262	 sky.......................................................................................
	252	 black...................................................................................
	256	 black (ESD only).................................................................
CASTERS
ARMS
FOOTRINGS
r+ COLOR OPTIONS
MODEL NUMBER TEXTILE CODE AVAILABLE OPTIONS CODE

33 - 42 IN High
ESD MODEL
HOW TO ORDER
MODEL NUMBER TEXTILE CODE AVAILABLE OPTIONS CODE
DIMENSIONS
SEAT DIMENSIONS WIDTH (X) DEPTH 20.00 IN (X) 19.25
SEAT HEIGHT
MIN-MAX
DESK 15.50 IN - 20.75 IN
DESK TO COUNTER 16.75 IN - 24.00 IN
HIGH 21.00 IN - 31.00 IN
BACK DIMENSIONS WIDTH (X) HEIGHT 17.00 IN - 12.00 IN
BASE DIMENSIONS DIAMETER 25 IN
WEIGHT
DESK 16 LBS
DESK TO COUNTER 23 LBS
HIGH 23 LBS
BACK 8 LBS
PRICING
**Standard casters and footrings included unless different options are requested.
LIST
PRICE
ORDER
CODE CATEGORY
OPTIONS
	 2	 multi-surface dual wheel............................... standard**
	 3	 non-rolling glide...........................................................n/c
	9	 weight activated braakes when seated...............$88.00
10	 hard surface single wheel with 3” diameter......... $38.50
	 	 flat black footring........................................... standard**
X		 flat surface chrome footring (20”).......................... $22.00
CASTERS
FOOTRINGS
FUSION ROUND STOOL r+
CHAIR
HEIGHT
MODEL NUMBER LIST PRICE
Desk RP0D1 $473.00
Desk-to-
Counter
RP0L1 $572.00
High RP0H1 $544.50
r+ Color Options - 252 Black, 262 Sky, 282 Graphite
Fusion Round Stool r+
	282	 grey.....................................................................................
262	 sky.......................................................................................
	252	 black...................................................................................
r+ COLOR OPTIONS
18     CRAMER       		           sales: sales@cramerinc.com / 1.800.366.6700     orders: orders@cramerinc.com     www.cramerinc.com       		   sales: sales@cramerinc.com / 1.800.366.6700     orders: orders@cramerinc.com     www.cramerinc.com 		  CRAMER     19
To find the right
chair height:
Adjustments
SEAT HEIGHT
ALL MECHANISMS
Chair can be raised or
lowered to numerous
heights.
SEAT ANGLE
4 / 7 WAY
Seat tilts forward and
back. Locks at desired
angle.
CHAIR TILT
7 WAY
Chair (seat and back
together) tilts forward
and back. Allows chair to
rock when seat angle is
unlocked.
FORWARD TILT LIMITER
7 WAY
When engaged, prevents
full forward tilt and/